
 Vegetable Spring Roll
 Chicken Curry Puff
 Beef Basil & Chilli

 Chicken Panang Curry  
Plain Fried Rice

 Roti Bread
 Vegetable Spring Roll 

Fish Cake  
Chicken Basil & Chilli
 Chicken Green Curry

 Grilled Beef Salad

 Roti Bread
 Vegetable Spring Roll

Chicken Curry Puff
 Chicken Satay Stir Fried

 Beef Massaman
 Hokkien Noodle with Basil & Chilli

 Steam Rice (Plain Fried Rice extra $10)

ROTI BREAD WITH SATAY SAUCE 

VEG SPRING ROLL (5)

CURRY PUFF (4)

GOLDEN BAG (4)

Fried Dumpling (4)

FISH CAKE (3)

CRISPY WRAPPED PRAWN (3)

FRIED FISH BOMB

fried fish balls with nahm jim & cucumber

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWER (4)

BANANA STICKY RICE DUMPLINGS 
with ice-cream

 
BANANA FRITTERS
with ice-cream

COCONUT CUSTARD
with ice-cream

COCONUT ICE-CREAM
coconut ice-cream with toppings

 

SMALL SET (10 PP) $199

MEDIUM SET (20 PP) $369

DELUXE SET (30 PP) $529

 Vegetable Thai Fried Rice

1B/568 Collins St
(03) 9620 2399
Trading Hours:

Mon – Fri 10.30 am - 2.30 pm & 4.30 - 8.30 pm
misssiammelbourne.com.au
            @misssiammelbourne

SNACK

DESSERT 

CATERING
MENU!

LOCATION
$10.90 

$10.90 

$10.90

$10.90

$5.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$8.00

$9.00

$11.00

$12.00



*All meals come with seasonal vegetables
*For gluten free options, special dietary requirements or
food allergies; please advise our staff when placing your order

thai crispy pork belly stir fried with chinese broccoli on rice

marinated grilled chicken with steam rice

Fried rice with egg, turmeric powder, pineapple, cashew nuts
 and vegetable

PAD THAI 

PAD SEE EW 

PAD KEE MAO 

Drop Rice Noodle

MISS SIAM FRIED RICE (THAI FRIED RICE)

thin rice noodle, egg, tamarind sauce, beansprout, crushed peanut

4 Skewers served with rice, peanut sauce, mixed salad, and vineger
dressing 

grilled chicken satay , red onion, beansprout, chive, cucumber

spicy & sour soup, lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves, fresh chilli

NAM TOK (Pork / Beef)

GLASS NOODLE 
spicy grilled pork/beef, red onion, herb salad

Mild red curry with coconut milk and panang curry paste served
with steam rice

spicy chicken mince, red onion, herb salad

glass noodle, seafood, chicken mince, onion, chilli & lime dressing

Sweet curry with coconut milk, potatoes, onions, peanuts served
with steam rice

Medium spiced curry with coconut milk, green curry paste served
with steam rice

*Most of the meals can be made without chilli
*Most of the meals can be made in gluten free option 
*You can also choose the level of spiciness of your meal

 (choice of vermicelli noodle or steam rice)

Chicken 
Pork 
Tofu
Beef
Seafood/Prawn
Crispy Pork Belly 

Steam Rice
Fried Rice   add $1 extra 
Hokkien Noodle
Flat Rice Noodle
Thin Egg Noodle

1. Basil & Chilli (for steam rice come with fried egg) 
2. Cashew Nuts
3. Garlic & Pepper (for steam rice come with fried egg) 
4. Green Curry
5. Panang Curry (Sweet Red Curry)
6. Oyster
7. Tomyum Stir Fried
8. Ginger & Chilli Paste
9. Satay
10. Jungle Curry (Spicy & Non Coconut Milk Curry) 
11. Sweet & Sour
12. Sweet Soy

 $15.9
 $15.9
 $15.9
 $16.9
 $17.9
 $17.9

MAKE YOUR OWN
THAI STYLE

TASTE OF SIAM

MISS SIAM SPECIAL

SALADS

CURRIES & SOUPS

KHANA MOO KROB

GAI YANG

Pineapple Fried Rice $16.9

$17.9

$16.9

LARB 

TOMYUM SOUP

PANANG CURRY 

GREEN CURRY 

MASSAMAN CURRY 

CHICKEN SATAY SALAD 

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWER ON RICE

 $15.9

 $16.9

 $17.9  

 $16.9

 $15.9

Step 1: Your choice of

Step 2: Your choice of 

Step 3: Choose your Sauce 

Your choice of Your choice of 
Chicken / Pork / Tofu
Beef
Seafood/Prawn 
Crispy Pork Belly 

$16.5  
$17.5  
$18.5
$18.5

Chicken / Pork / Tofu
Beef
Seafood / Prawn 

$15.9
$16.9
$17.9

TOMKHA SOUP  (choice of vermicelli noodle or steam rice)
mild coconut soup, galangal, lemongrass, chilli

flat rice noodle, egg, dark soy, veggies

flat rice noodle, basil & chilli, seasonal vegetables

Stir fried drop rice noodle with egg, dark soy and vegetable

thai-style fried rice with egg, onion, tomato, chinese broccoli 

from


