SNACK

ROTI BREAD WITH SATAY SAUCE	\$5.50
VEG SPRING ROLL (5)	\$7.50
CURRY PUFF (4)	\$7.50
GOLDEN BAG (4)	\$7.50
Fried Dumpling (4)	\$7.50
FISH CAKE (3)	\$8.00
CRISPY WRAPPED PRAWN (3)	\$9.00
FRIED FISH BOMB	\$11.00
fried fish balls with nahm jim & cucumber	
CHICKEN SATAY SKEWER (4)	\$12.00





DESSERT

BANANA STICKY RICE DUMPLINGS with ice-cream	\$10.90
BANANA FRITTERS with ice-cream	\$10.90
COCONUT CUSTARD with ice-cream	\$10.90
COCONUT ICE-CREAM coconut ice-cream with toppings	\$10.90

CATERING MENU!

SMALL SET (10 PP) \$199

Vegetable Spring Roll Chicken Curry Puff Beef Basil & Chilli Chicken Panang Curry Plain Fried Rice

MEDIUM SET (20 PP) \$369

Roti Bread
Vegetable Spring Roll
Chicken Curry Puff
Chicken Satay Stir Fried
Beef Massaman
Hokkien Noodle with Basil & Chilli
Steam Rice (Plain Fried Rice extra \$10)

DELUXE SET (30 PP) \$529

Roti Bread
Vegetable Spring Roll
Fish Cake
Chicken Basil & Chilli
Chicken Green Curry
Grilled Beef Salad
Vegetable Thai Fried Rice

LOCATION

1B/568 Collins St (03) 9620 2399

Trading Hours:

Mon – Fri 10.30 am - 2.30 pm & 4.30 - 8.30 pm misssiammelbourne.com.au f ⊚ @misssiammelbourne



MAKE YOUR OWN THAI STYLE

Step 1: Your choice of

\$15.9
\$15.9
\$15.9
\$16.9
\$17.9
\$17.9

^{*}All meals come with seasonal vegetables

Step 2: Your choice of

Steam Rice Fried Rice add \$1 extra Hokkien Noodle Flat Rice Noodle Thin Egg Noodle



Step 3: Choose your Sauce

- 1. Basil & Chilli (for steam rice come with fried egg)
- 2. Cashew Nuts
- 3. Garlic & Pepper (for steam rice come with fried egg)
- 4. Green Curry
- 5. Panang Curry (Sweet Red Curry)
- 6. Oyster
- 7. Tomyum Stir Fried
- 8. Ginger & Chilli Paste
- 9. Satay
- 10. Jungle Curry (Spicy & Non Coconut Milk Curry)
- 11. Sweet & Sour
- 12. Sweet Sov
- *Most of the meals can be made without chilli
- *Most of the meals can be made in gluten free option
- *You can also choose the level of spiciness of your meal



Your choice of

Chicken / Pork / Tofu	\$16.5
Beef	\$17.5
Seafood/Prawn	\$18.5
Crispy Pork Belly	\$18.5

PAD THAI

thin rice noodle, egg, tamarind sauce, beansprout, crushed peanut

PAD SEE EW

flat rice noodle, egg, dark soy, veggies

PAD KEE MAO

flat rice noodle, basil & chilli, seasonal vegetables

Drop Rice Noodle

Stir fried drop rice noodle with egg, dark soy and vegetable

MISS SIAM FRIED RICE (THAI FRIED RICE)

thai-style fried rice with egg, onion, tomato, chinese broccoli





from \$16.9

TASTE OF SIAM

Pineapple Fried Rice

Fried rice with egg, turmeric powder, pineapple, cashew nuts and vegetable

GAI YANG	\$16.9
----------	--------

marinated grilled chicken with steam rice

KHANA MOO KROB \$17.9

thai crispy pork belly stir fried with chinese broccoli on rice

CURRIES & SOUPS

Your choice of

Chicken / Pork / Tofu	\$15.9
Beef	\$16.9
Seafood / Prawn	\$17.9

GREEN CURRY

Medium spiced curry with coconut milk, green curry paste served with steam rice

PANANG CURRY

Mild red curry with coconut milk and panang curry paste served with steam rice

MASSAMAN CURRY

Sweet curry with coconut milk, potatoes, onions, peanuts served with steam rice

TOMYUM SOUP (choice of vermicelli noodle or steam rice) spicy & sour soup, lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves, fresh chilli

TOMKHA SOUP (choice of vermicelli noodle or steam rice) mild coconut soup, galangal, lemongrass, chilli



SALADS

LARB	\$15.9
spicy chicken mince, red onion, herb salad	

NAM TOK (Pork / Beef) \$16.9

spicy grilled pork/beef, red onion, herb salad

GLASS NOODLE \$17.9 glass noodle, seafood, chicken mince, onion, chilli & lime dressing

CHICKEN SATAY SALAD \$16.9

grilled chicken satay, red onion, beansprout, chive, cucumber

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWER ON RICE \$15.9

4 Skewers served with rice, peanut sauce, mixed salad, and vineger dressing



^{*}For gluten free options, special dietary requirements or food allergies; please advise our staff when placing your order